

EAGLE'S NEST COUNTRY CLUB 12801 STONE HILL ROAD PHOENIX, MD 21131

7:30AM: Registration and Breakfast 9:00AM: Shotgun Start



Please call Kiley Dare at (443) 503-3463 or email kdare@bhgh.org for more information.





Sponsorship Levels

Please register by printing, completing and mailing the form below with payment or click here to register online.



Platinum Sponsorship • \$10,000

- 2 foursomes includes all fees, food, prizes, and beverages
- \$25,000 Hole-In-One Contest Hole signage plus special recognition at registration and closing ceremony
- Logo on BHGH Baltimore website and social media pages
- Company logo in largest typeface on all event print media and on tournament banner



Gold Sponsorship • \$6,000

- 2 foursomes includes all fees, food, prizes, and beverages
- Strategic Contest Hole Signage plus special recognition at registration and closing ceremony
- Logo on BHGH Baltimore social media pages
- Company name and logo in large typeface on all event print media and on tournament banner



Silver Sponsorship • \$3,500

- 1 foursome includes all fees, food, prizes, and beverages
- Banner recognition at registration and closing ceremony
- Logo on BHGH Baltimore social media pages
- Company name and logo in medium typeface on all event print media and on tournament banner



Bronze Sponsorship • \$2,500

- 1 foursome includes all fees, food, prizes, and beverages
- Logo on BHGH Baltimore social media pages
- Company name and logo in medium typeface on all event print media and on tournament banner



Snack/ Beverage Sponsorship • \$2,000

- Single prominent company name and logo on snack cart or beverage station
- Logo on BHGH Baltimore social media pages
- Only four available!



Tee Sign Sponsorship • \$300

- Tee Box Signage
- Logo on BHGH Baltimore social media pages

PLAYER #1 NAME

EMAIL ADDRESS

CONTACT NUMBER

PLAYER #2 NAME

PLAYER #3 NAME

PLAYER #4 NAME

NAME ON CARD

CARD NUMBER

EXP DATE AND SECURITY CODE

BILLING ADDRESS

AMOUNT

Please make checks payable and mail to:
Boys Hope Girls Hope of Baltimore
3817 Fleetwood Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21206
Email Kiley Dare at kdare@bhgh.org for more information